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< TECHNO >

TECHNICAL CARD

gross weight (Kg)
breadth (mm)
depth (mm)
height (mm)

0,3
60
40
200

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

AVAILABLE MODELS

PD48280-08 Tomato peeler with polypropylene handle, cod.
ED 48280-08
O t‘[

€ 5,63

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery
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